LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL AS ON 09.06.2025

Sr PL No. Description Unit Stock AAC Stock Value LI/LR-DT WD / DP
1 33500691 [SECONDARY SPRING DRG-AAA05111 Nos. 11 1 349613 03-Apr-24 01-Oct
2 72040658 |UNF MACHINE TAP M16 X 1.5 Nos. 14 13480 17-Jun-23 01-Oct
3 72046909 [INDEX INSERT KNUX 16 04 15R12 S4 Nos. 66 13943 01-Nov-23 01-Oct
4 72047770 |PARTING OFF INSERTWIDIA 4MM Nos. 134 24352 20-May-24 01-Oct
5 72047860 |[INDEX INSERT VBMT 16 04 08 GC415 Nos. 510 94170 29-Nov-23 01-Oct
6 72070791 |UNF SHIM FOR CNMG 190612 Nos. 27 4460 10-Jul-23 01-Oct
7 72090030 [UNF CASTORS H D F ST FIXED BRACKET 2 Nos. 100 171454 01-Sep-23 01-Oct
8 72090807 |HSS HAND TAPS C PITCH M10X1.50 Set 8 9445 14-Aug-23 01-Oct
9 72095544 [M5-TAP SPOON TYPE Nos. 348 79926 05-Sep-23 01-Oct
10 72202774 |DRILL TWIST HSS PS 4.50 MM IS 51 Nos. 256 15316 27-Nov-23 01-Oct
11 72203171 |[DRILL TWIST HSS PS 8.50 MM IS 51 Nos. 75 7432 24-May-24 01-Oct
12 72208478 |DRILL TWIST HSS MT 21.0 MM IS 51 Nos. 6 5593 10-Jul-23 01-Oct
13 72208510 [DRILL TWIST HSS MT 22.0 MM IS 51 Nos. 3 2650 10-Jul-23 01-Oct
14 72210527 |UNF INSERT SNMG 190612 TN 4000 Nos. 210 65604 24-Apr-24 01-Oct
15 72210643 [UNF CARBIDE INSERT TNMG 220412-15 Nos. 500 92959 22-Sep-23 01-Oct
16 72214077 |UNF CONTACT TIP HOLDER M8 Nos. 328 8893 04-May-24 01-Oct
17 72215173 [CARBIDE INSERT OF RCMX320900 Nos. 80 122909 05-Feb-24 01-Oct
18 72220168 |UNF CUTTING NOZZLE SIZE 1/32" Nos. 70 9912 12-Feb-24 01-Oct
19 72220181 [UNF CUTTING NOZZLE SIZE 3/64" Nos. 125 14528 08-Sep-23 01-Oct
20 72350052 |FILES FLAT BASTARD 300MM/12 IS Nos. 25 3639 04-May-24 01-Oct
21 72350076 |[FILES FLAT BASTARD 400 MM 1S-193 Nos. 51 24228 10-Jul-23 01-Oct
22 72387014 |HANDLES WOODEN WITH FERRULE 200M Nos. 402 2908 25-Oct-23 01-Oct
23 72901810 [STAND OFF GUIDE PLAS/CUT:9-8281 Nos. 6 5185 01-Jun-24 01-Oct
24 83047694 |UNF COMPUTER STATIONERY 10X12 INCHES Set 100 -64 02-Sep-23 01-Oct
25 83047890 |UNF 80 GSM PLAIN COP PAP 610MM X 100 Nos. 220 206800 27-Sep-23 01-Oct
26 83048820 |CONTINUOUS STATRY 3-PLY-15X12 Set 64499 132866 13-Jun-23 01-Oct
27 83057845 |UNF TOOL ISSUE SLIP BOOK IN BILINGUA Nos. 45 384 23-Feb-24 01-Oct
28 83077121 |UNF CASUAL LEAVE CARD 285GSM 170X255 Nos. 11251 23740 19-Sep-23 01-Oct
29 83907269 |UNF APPLI FOR LEAVE WHITE COLOUR Nos. 35850 18479 25-Oct-23 01-Oct
30 83907300 |UNF DECLARATION FORM Nos. 4078 2699 02-Jan-24 01-Oct
31 42010093 |PLUG 3 PIN 5AMPS 250VOLTS - SS1 Nos. 1000 21285 23-Jan-24 02-Oct
32 73034538 |HEX HEAD BOLT M20X65-4.6 GALVD Kgs. 4539.5 565765 06-Mar-24 02-Oct
33 73041026 [OLD HEX HEAD BOLT M12X50-8.8 IS. Kgs. 20.577 9445 17-Nov-23 02-Oct
34 73041531 |UNF HEX HD BOLT M16X130 1S1364-83 Nos. 2389 73835 07-Nov-23 02-Oct
35 73321990 (SPLIT PIN 4 X50MM-IS-549-74 Nos. 830 1 2938 05-Sep-23 02-Oct
36 73510555 |SCREW MS PREC HEX HD M12X40 MM Kgs. 222.68 5935 04-Apr-24 02-Oct
37 73561526 [SCREW MS BL HEX HD M16X25 G IS 1 Kgs. 609.937 55008 27-Jan-24 02-Oct
38 73760225 |UNF SS PLAIN WASHER 9 1S:2016-67, TYPE-A Nos. 17107 172144 9769 31-Jan-24 02-Oct
39 73854037 |PREVAIL TORQUE HEX NUT-M16 Nos. 7180 65632 20-Sep-23 02-Oct
40 70237001 [PAPER WATER PROOF EMERY 1S:715-2002 Nos. 6271 48099 21-Feb-24 04-Oct
41 71071969 |BRUSH FOR FLOORS CLEANING SSI Nos. 41 7177 13-Dec-23 04-Oct
42 80091593 |OIL FOR PNEUMATIC TOOLS LTR 420 103740 18-Mar-24 04-Oct
43 84130258 |UNF SEALANT -FORMED-IN-PLACE GASKET Nos. 20 3308 28-0Oct-23 04-Oct
44 31020707 |[DETAIL ITEM KIT FOR MEMU US Set 11 1552405 08-Apr-24 05-Oct
45 31111324 |SOLE BAR PART FOR MEMU/US/DMC Set 2 73628 25-Sep-23 05-Oct
46 31140762 |Details for DETC Stainless Steel Set 4 283200 26-Mar-24 05-Oct
47 90330407 |DIA 40MM ROUND EN1.6582:EN10083 Kgs. 3087.778 551156 21-Nov-23 05-Oct
48 90336264 |ROUND MS 63 MM DIA STC 60-61 Kgs. 4543.402 294472 30-Mar-24 05-Oct
49 90336276 |MSROUND 63MMDIAIS2062-42W Kgs. 6972.296 355853 08-Feb-24 05-Oct
50 90350820 |FLAT MS 50X5 MM IS 226 FE410-S Kgs. 2340.394 88119 21-Nov-23 05-Oct
51 90701057 |MSWIRE GALVD 16SWG 1S280 Kgs. 510.323 69854 24-Apr-24 05-Oct
52 90830726 |SECONDARY SPRING OUTER-LGS/LSCN Nos. 1182 11919454 01-Sep-23 05-Oct
53 90830787 |SPRING BAR-F 17(SECONDARY INNER,SIDE- Nos. 7 55734 01-Sep-23 05-Oct
2)
54 90830799 |SPRING BAR-F 14(SECONDARY OUTER,SIDE- Nos. 310 3831219 01-Sep-23 05-Oct
1)
55 90830817 |UNF PRIMARY SPRING OUTER LWACCW/FCZA Nos. 4634 18892581 27-May-24 05-Oct
56 90830829 |UNF SECONDARY SPRING INNER LWACC Nos. 582 1762750 04-Sep-23 05-Oct
57 90830830 |UNF SECONDARY SPRING OUTER LWACC Nos. 717 5926036 01-Sep-23 05-Oct




58 90831147 |UNF UNIFIED PEELED&GROUND SPRING BAR | Nos. 698 3200192 18-Apr-24 | 05-Oct
42
59 90831378 |PEEL SPRING S ROU 47.4 X 4552 Nos. 210 1209180 13023 | 05-Oct
60 31000174 |CONICAL RUBBER SPRING Set 4 1860797 06-Jan-24 | 06-Oct
61 31030282 |TRACTION ROD FIXING BRACKET Nos. 72 194688 18-Nov-23 | 06-Oct
62 31047166 |DMU TC BOGIE BOLS FOR SEC AIR SU Nos. 19 1292475 18-May-24 | 06-Oct
63 31050621 |SPACER RUBBER TO DRG.NO.ICF/MRVC Nos. 2 755200 28-Feb24 | 06-Oct
64 | 90812001 [ROD DIA 20 MM GRADE S.S 304 MTR 36.51 11 26193 29-Apr-24_ | 06-Oct
65 91081208 |UNF EDM WIRE SC/SCM DIA 0.20MM Kgs. 20 12000 03-Jun-24 | 06-Oct
66 30140663 |CRF LIGHT RAIL & WAIST RAIL LAV Set 6 124488 30-Jan-24 | 08-Oct
67 30326485 |WASHER ICF/STD 32-003 ITEM-1 Nos. 7626 24241 27-May-24 | 08-Oct
68 30921582 |RAIN WATER GUTTER T-16519 I.1 Nos. 1709 83175 31Jan-24 | 08-Oct
69 30922290 |U-STIFFNR 1.6X81X7150MM Nos. 373 232167 30-May-24 | 08-Oct
70 30922409 |ANGLE ICF/STD 16005/273 Nos. 247 9127 30-May-24 | 08-Oct
71 31010714 |B/P FOR SEATS&PARTITIONS Set 2 169402 20-Apr-24 | 08-Oct
72 31140348 |DETAILS FOR SIDE WALL COL-II Nos. 611 34829 19-Dec-23 | 08-Oct
73 31247192 |FOOT STEP MOUNTING FOR MEMU/US Set 29 367553 12-0ct23 | 08-Oct
74 31247209 |DRIVERS CAB FOOT STEP MEMU/US Set 12 85105 04-Jun-24 | 08-Oct
75 31260238 _|S&I CATTLE GUARD FOR MEMU/DMC/US Set 1 35125 09-Aug23 | 08-Oct
76 33570462 _|UNF EQUALISING STAY FORGED TYPE Nos. 13 38829 25-Aug-23 | 08-Oct
77 73851218 |UNF HEX HEAD BOLT M20 X100-8.8(LH-EO Nos. 793 41057 21-Feb-24 | 08-Oct
78 90423306 |5MM STEEL SHEET EN10025-5 S355 Kgs. | 4827.508 463441 10-Mar-24 | 11-Oct
79 30006119 |COMPENSATING RINGS FOR BG & MG C Nos. 747 123404 17-Aug-23 | 12-Oct
80 30921545 |SUPPORT BRACK FOR FLOU LIGHT C-T Nos. 577 75076 07-Dec-23 | 12-Oct
81 76115616 |COPPER COATED WIRE 2.4MM DIA Kgs. | 3371048 2464493 22-Mar-24 | 12-Oct
82 47351299 |HY DUTY FOOT SWTICH TY FSGY2 OF Nos. 40 1 170816 19-3un23 | 51/10
83 66100719 |COOLANT PUMP CEN TYPE WITH MOTOR Nos. 3 14 11466 13-Mar-24 | 51/10
84 66715374 |WIREROPE9/16INDIAGLVD182FTLONG MTR 598.5 83300 28-Dec-23 | 51/10
85 67700615 | DOUBLE HORN WITH LOW HIGH TONE Set 60 81420 09-Dec-23 | 51/10
86 67700627 |DOUBLEHORN L&H TONE 12VIS1884-70 Set 17 24797 09-Dec-23 | 51/10
87 67700925 |ELECHORNSINGLE 12V PRESTOL Nos. 12 9159 09-Dec-23 | 51/10
88 85011253 |SING.ROW BALL BEARING SKF6200 Nos. 31 5024 19-Jan-24 | 51/10
89 85011400 |SINGLEROWDEEPGROOVEBALLBRNG SKF6 Nos. 9 8 6660 25-May-24 | 51/10
TOTAL 6,14,70,779




